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ACHIEVEMENTS OF ISRO 

620. SHRI SUJEET KUMAR: 

 

 Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state: 

 

(a) the details of the programmes undertaken by ISRO in the years 2020-2023; 

(b) whether Government proposes to increase the budgetary allocation for the Department 

of Space to enhance research and innovation in the sector; and 

(c)  if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor? 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES 

& PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE 

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH): 

****  

(a) The details of the programmes undertaken by ISRO since 2020 till date are as follows: 

Satellites Launch Vehicle Status 

GSAT-30 Procured Launch Launched on January 17, 

2020 

EOS-01 PSLV-C49 Launched on November 07, 

2020 

CMS-01 PSLV-C50 Launched on December 17, 

2020 

Commercial-NSIL PSLV-C51 Launched on February 28, 

2021 

EOS-03* GSLV-F10 Launched on August 12, 

2021 

EOS-04 PSLV-C52 Launched on February 14, 



Satellites Launch Vehicle Status 

2022 

GSAT-24 (NSIL) Commercial Launcher Launched on June 30, 2022 

Commercial-NSIL PSLV-C53 Launched on June 30, 2022 

EOS-02* SSLV-D1* Launched on August 7, 

2022 

Commercial-NSIL LVM3-M2 Launched on October 23, 

2022 

EOS-06 PSLV-C54 Launched on November 26, 

2022 

INS-2B PSLV-C54 Launched on November 26, 

2022 

EOS-07 SSLV-D2 Launched on February 10, 

2023 

Commercial-NSIL LVM3-M3 Launched on March 26, 

2023 

 RLV-LEX** Launched on April 02, 

2023 

Commercial-NSIL PSLV-C55 Launched on April 22, 

2023 

NVS-01 GSLV-F12 Launched on May 29, 2023 

Chandrayaan-3 LVM3-M4 Launched on July 14, 2023 

Commercial-NSIL PSLV-C56 Launched on July 30, 2023 

Aditya L1 PSLV-C57 Launched on September 02, 

2023 

 TV-D1** Launched on October 18, 

2023 

*Mission Unsuccessful 

**Technology Demonstrator 

 

(b) & (c) 

Government has allocated funds of Rs. 12,543.91 Cr. during the year 2023-24 for the 

Department of Space which is about 19% increase compared to the RE 2022-23 allocations i.e., 

Rs. 10,530.00 Cr. 

**** 


